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Top Attackers 

193.201.227.70, Ukraine

123.58.145.200, China

46.102.154.165, Moldova, Republic of

222.186.34.171, China

45.55.236.147, null

202.198.103.11, China

40.114.11.138, United States

Top Attackers

Number
Of

Attacks

0

1

19
3.
20
1.
22
7.
70
, 
Uk
ra
in
e

12
3.
58
.1
45
.2
00
, 
Ch
in
a

46
.1
02
.1
54
.1
65
, 
Mo
ld
ov
a,
 R
ep
ub
li
c 
of

22
2.
18
6.
34
.1
71
, 
Ch
in
a

45
.5
5.
23
6.
14
7,
 n
ul
l

20
2.
19
8.
10
3.
11
, 
Ch
in
a

40
.1
14
.1
1.
13
8,
 U
ni
te
d 
St
at
es

 01-31-2016 to 02-01-2016 



Top Attackers In DDoS-Defence
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action DP_location.Location Count

 01-31-2016 to 02-01-2016 



Top Attackers In IPS
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action Count

 01-31-2016 to 02-01-2016 



Top Attackers In IDS
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Count

45.55.236.147 147.237.0.122 ET SCAN NMAP -sS window 1024 1

123.58.145.200 China 147.237.0.122 ET SCAN Potential VNC Scan 5900-5920 1

202.198.103.11 China 147.237.0.122 ET SCAN Potential VNC Scan 5900-5920 1

40.114.11.138 United States 147.237.0.122 ET SCAN Potential SSH Scan 1

46.102.154.165 Moldova, Republic of 147.237.0.122 ET SCAN Potential VNC Scan 5900-5920 1

193.201.227.70 Ukraine 147.237.0.122 ET SCAN Potential SSH Scan 1

222.186.34.171 China 147.237.0.122 ET SCAN Potential VNC Scan 5900-5920 1

 01-31-2016 to 02-01-2016 



Top Attackers In FW
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Name Signature Device Action Count

137.116.240.150 United States 147.237.0.122 Geo-location enforcement Geo-location inbound enforcement drop 15

216.243.31.2 United States 147.237.0.122 Geo-location enforcement Geo-location inbound enforcement drop 2

184.105.139.82 United States 147.237.0.122 Geo-location enforcement Geo-location inbound enforcement drop 2

74.82.47.46 United States 147.237.0.122 Geo-location enforcement Geo-location inbound enforcement drop 1

146.185.239.102 Russian Federation 147.237.0.122 Geo-location enforcement Geo-location inbound enforcement drop 1

141.212.122.80 United States 147.237.0.122 Geo-location enforcement Geo-location inbound enforcement drop 1

184.105.247.212 United States 147.237.0.122 Geo-location enforcement Geo-location inbound enforcement drop 1

64.125.239.217 United States 147.237.0.122 Geo-location enforcement Geo-location inbound enforcement drop 1

141.212.122.81 United States 147.237.0.122 Geo-location enforcement Geo-location inbound enforcement drop 1
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Top Attackers In WAF
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action Count
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